Page 56
Nylon Fittings
Nylon Fittings
Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices effective January 1st, 2009. For indicative freight prices, see page 61.
Order Code Description $
(EX. GST)
$
(INC. GST)
PROD.
CAT.
Elbows
A-EL1010 ELBOW 1” BSPM X 1” BARB  3.58  3.94 Z
A-EL1012 ELBOW 1” BSPM X ½” BARB  3.71  4.08 Z
A-EL1034 ELBOW 1” BSPM X ¾” BARB  3.58  3.94 Z
A-EL112 ELBOW 1½” BSPM X 1½” BARB  6.08  6.69 Z
A-EL114 ELBOW 1¼” BSPM X 1¼” BARB  5.04  5.54 Z
A-EL1141 ELBOW 1¼” BSPM X 1” BARB  4.97  5.47 Z
A-EL114112 ELBOW 1¼” BSPM X 1½ BARB  12.93  14.22 Z
A-EL1212 ELBOW ½” BSPM X ½” BARB  2.28  2.51 Z
A-EL1212HB ELBOW HOSE BARB ½” X ½” BARB  2.13  2.34 Z
A-EL1214 ELBOW ½” BSPM X ¼” BARB  2.28  2.51 Z
A-EL1234 ELBOW ½” BSPM X ¾” BARB  2.99  3.29 Z
A-EL1238 ELBOW ½” BSPM X 3/8” BARB  2.28  2.51 Z
A-EL1258 ELBOW ½” BSPM X 5/8” BARB  1.31  1.44 Z
A-EL1412 ELBOW ¼” BSPM X ½” BARB  2.13  2.34 Z
A-EL1414 ELBOW ¼” BSPM X ¼” BARB  2.13  2.34 Z
A-EL1438 ELBOW ¼” BSPM X 3/8” BARB  2.13  2.34 Z
A-EL1438F ELBOW ¼” BSPF X 3/8” BARB  5.36  5.90 Z
A-EL1814 ELBOW 1/8” BSPM X ¼” BARB  2.00  2.20 Z
A-EL200 ELBOW 2” BSPM X 2” BARB  9.26  10.19 Z
A-EL3410 ELBOW ¾” BSPM X 1” BARB  3.58  3.94 Z
A-EL3412 ELBOW ¾” BSPM X ½” BARB  3.12  3.43 Z
A-EL3412F ELBOW ¾” BSPF X ½” BARB  4.15  4.57 Z
A-EL3434 ELBOW ¾” BSPM X ¾” BARB  3.30  3.63 Z
A-EL3434F ELBOW ¾” BSPF X ¾” BARB  4.15  4.57 Z
A-EL3438 ELBOW ¾” BSPM X 3/8” BARB  3.12  3.43 Z
A-EL3458 ELBOW ¾” BSPM X 5/8” BARB  2.99  3.29 Z
A-EL3812 ELBOW 3/8” BSPM X ½” BARB  2.28  2.51 Z
A-EL3812F ELBOW 3/8” BSPF X ½” BARB  4.53  4.98 Z
A-EL3814 ELBOW 3/8” BSPM X ¼” BARB  2.13  2.34 Z
A-EL3838 ELBOW 3/8” BSPM X 3/8” BARB  2.13  2.34 Z
A-SE14 STREET ELBOW ¼”BSP M & F  5.72  6.29 Z
A-SE3434 STREET ELBOW ¾”BSP M & F  8.58  9.44 Z
Plugs
A-F1000 PLUG NYLON 1” BSP  2.13  2.34 Z